Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050
Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   May 2014
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Designed and engineered to meet the challenging demands of the most discriminating
designers and specifiers, these state-of-the-art LED thin-profile wall washers are ideal for
upscale museums, retail and hospitality applications and other commercial spaces.
FEATURES
•	Replaces halogen and fluorescent wall wash luminaires
•	Simple professional design
•	Thin side profile
•	45° vertical tilt
•	100,000 hour rated life
•	5 year WAC Lighting product warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum
Aiming: 45° vertical tilt.
Light Source: Philips LED
Dimming: 120V only - Dim to 10% with electronic low voltage
(ELV) dimmer.
Finish: Available in black powder coat (BK), dark bronze (DB),
white powder coat (WT), or  platinum anodized (PT) finishes.
Standards: ETL & cETL listed.
– LED42W – –
Example: WTK-LED42W-27-WT
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Model # Input Voltage Color Temp Watts Lumens Efficacy CRI
LED42W-27
120V
2700K
42W
2179 51 Lm/W
85
LED42W-30 3000K 2204 52 Lm/W
LED42W-35 3500K 2441 56 Lm/W
LED42W-40 4000K 2586 60 Lm/W
LED42W-27
277V
2700K
42W
2105 49 Lm/W
85
LED42W-30 3000K 2135 50 Lm/W
LED42W-35 3500K 2365 55 Lm/W
LED42W-40 4000K 2520 59 Lm/W
LED42W - LED Wall Washer
LEDme® Track / Rail Luminaire
ORDER NUMBER
Track Type Model# Color Temp Finish
H
L
J
120V H Track
120V L Track
120V J Track
LED42W
27
30
35
40
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
BK
WT
Black
White
WTK
WHK
120V W Track
277V W Track
BK
PT
WT
Black
Platinum
White
HM1 120V FlexrailTM DB
PT
Dark Bronze
Platinum
28"
34"
6"
14"
Average Footcandle Performance
A
B
A
3' 4'
B 1' 37 20
2' 45 24
4' 28 20
6' 11 12
A: Distance from wall
B: Aiming distance from
ceiling
45°
62"
34"
28"14" 14” 28”
74”
H, L, J Track
W Track
Flexrail1™